Kabelbelegung Yamaha

Masse ist Schwarz oder Schwarz/gelb

Moped
Fazer 600
Fazer 1000
Fazer 1000
R6

R6

R6*
TDM 900
R1

R1

R1*

R1*

BT1100
FJR1300*
FJR1300 & ABS *

XVS1600 Wilde Star

R6

www.Motorradtechnik-Engelmann.de

Baujahr
2000-on
2000/01
2002-04
1998
1999-2002
2003

2002

1999
2000/2001
2002/03

2004

2001

2003

2007/2008

12V

Light Brown
Red/Yellow
Light Brown
Red/Yellow
Light Brown
Light Brown
Red/White
Red/Yellow
Light Brown
Light Brown

Brown

Frank/blau
Light Brown
Red/White
Red/White
Light Brown
Light Brown/

Neutral

Light Blue

Light Blue

Light Blue/White
Light Blue

Light Blue/White
Light Blue/White
Light Blue

Light Blue

Light Blue/White
Light Blue/White
Light Blue/White

Light Blue

Light Green
Light Blue/White
Light Blue

Light Blue/White

DZM
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
White/Yellow
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Yellow/Black






